Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 13 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2015-12-05 - 12:35 Results
Points: IPC 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
Grupa S1 - 10
1. ZIJDERVELD Chantalle 00 Netherlands 36.59 958 SB9
2. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 38.05 873 SB8
3. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazakhstan 1:18.22 800 SB2
4. DEN BRABER Lisa 92 Netherlands 4723 707 SB7
5. SONNTAG Peggy 99  Germany 53.96 576 SB6
6. WEBER-TREIBER Sabine 79  Austria 53.58 534 SB5
7. OMIELAN Anna 93  Start Bialystok 46.60 464 SB9
8. LARDIERE Rachel 70  France 59.68 387 SB5
9. HAMER Karolina 80  Start Katowice 1:.07.71 357 SB4
10. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 5092 355 SB9
11. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:00.20 341 SB7
12. WOJINAROWSKA Patrycja 01  Start Tarnow 1:0456 336 SB6
13. ZADKA Dorota 98 KSN Start Kalisz 1:00.79 331 SBY7
14. APOLINAREK Patrycja 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:12.76 235 SB6
15. DOOTJES Lisa 94  Netherlands 1:02.30 199 SBS
16. SERWIAK Weronika 99  Gol Start Czestochowa 1:18.67 153 SB7
17. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:30.82 148 SB4
18. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 1:10.54 134 SB9
19. GRZES Natalia 94  KSI Start Szczecin 1:33.27 101 SB5
SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97  Start Tarnow 1:33.32 101 SB5
21. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99  Ukraine 1:54.06 75 SB4
22. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.06 66 SB8
23. SZMUL Weronika 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:30.29 64 SB9
24. TOMCZUK Barbara 01  Start Bialystok 2:43.24 37 SB3
DSQ PHAN-CUC Brigitte 61 France 1:41.36 SB4
Grupa S11 - 13
1. BRUINSMA Lisette 00  Netherlands 39.36 1043 SB11
WR
2. TELLE Emely 97  Germany 37.05 848 SB12
3. DOUARD Stephanie 79  France 4543 678 SBll1
4. LABUDDA Neele 03 Germany 41.67 659 SB13
5. DE BORTOLI Carla 96  Switzerland 4393 563 SB13
6. MACIUTAITE Kristina 93 Lithuania 4477 532 SB13
7. DOBROVOLSKAJA Oksana 96 Lithuania-Kaunas 51.25 320 SB12
Grupa S2
1. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazakhstan 1:18.22 800 SB2
Grupa S3
1. TOMCZUK Barbara 01  Start Bialystok 2:43.24 37 SB3
Grupa $4
1. HAMER Karolina 80  Start Katowice 1:.07.71 357 SB4
2. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:30.82 148 SB4
3. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99  Ukraine 1:54.06 75 SB4
DSQ PHAN-CUC Brigitte 61 France 1:41.36 SB4
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
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Event 13, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Grupa S5

1. WEBER-TREIBER Sabine

2. LARDIERE Rachel

3. GRZES Natalia
SZUMLANSKA Karolina

Grupa S6

1. SONNTAG Peggy
2. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja
3. APOLINAREK Patrycja

Grupa S7

1. DEN BRABER Lisa

2. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata
3. ZADKA Dorota

4. SERWIAK Weronika

Grupa S8

1. WOZNIAK Paulina
2. DOOTJES Lisa
3. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra

Grupa S9

1. ZIJDERVELD Chantalle
2. OMIELAN Anna

3. KARDASZ Nadia

4. PIEC Alicja

5. SZMUL Weronika

Grupa S11

1. BRUINSMA Lisette
WR
2. DOUARD Stephanie

Grupa S12

1. TELLE Emely
2. DOBROVOLSKAJA Oksana

Grupa S13

1. LABUDDA Neele
2. DE BORTOLI Carla
3. MACIUTAITE Kristina

Open

1. BRUINSMA Lisette
WR

ZIJDERVELD Chantalle
WOZNIAK Paulina
TELLE Emely
GABIDULLINA Zulfiya
DEN BRABER Lisa
DOUARD Stephanie
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France

KSI Start Szczecin
Start Tarnow
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Start Tarnow
KSI Start Szczecin

Netherlands

IKS AWF Warszawa
KSN Start Kalisz

Gol Start Czestochowa

KSI Start Szczecin
Netherlands
KSI Start Szczecin

Netherlands

Start Bialystok
Szansa Start Gdansk
KSN Start Kalisz

Gol Start Czestochowa

Netherlands

France

Germany
Lithuania-Kaunas

Germany
Switzerland
Lithuania

Netherlands

Netherlands

KSI Start Szczecin
Germany
Kazakhstan
Netherlands
France

53.58 534 SB5
590.68 387 SB5
1:33.27 101 SB5
1:33.32 101 SB5

5396 576 SBG6
1:0456 336 SB6
1:12.76 235 SB6

4723 707 SB7
1:00.20 341 SBY
1:00.79 331 SBY
1:18.67 153 SB7

38.05 873 SB8
1:02.30 199 SBS
1:30.06 66 SB8

3659 958 SB9
46.60 464 SB9
5092 355 SB9
1:10.54 134 SB9
1:30.29 64 SB9

39.36 1043 SB1i1

4543 678 SB11

37.05 848 SB12
5125 320 SB12

41.67 659 SB13
4393 563 SB13
4477 532 SB13

39.36 1043 SBl1

3659 958 SB9
38.05 873 SBS8
37.05 848 SB12
1:18.22 800 SB2
47.23 707 SB7
4543 678 SBll
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 13, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
8. LABUDDA Neele 03 Germany 41.67 659 SB13
9. SONNTAG Peggy 99  Germany 53.96 576 SB6
10. DE BORTOLI Carla 96  Switzerland 4393 563 SB13
11. WEBER-TREIBER Sabine 79  Austria 53,58 534 SB5
12. MACIUTAITE Kristina 93 Lithuania 4477 532 SB13
13. OMIELAN Anna 93  Start Bialystok 46.60 464 SB9
14. LARDIERE Rachel 70  France 59.68 387 SB5
15. HAMER Karolina 80  Start Katowice 1:.07.71 357 SB4
16. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 50.92 355 SB9
17. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:00.20 341 SB7
18. WOJINAROWSKA Patrycja 01  Start Tarnow 1:0456 336 SB6
19. ZADKA Dorota 98 KSN Start Kalisz 1:00.79 331 SB7
20. DOBROVOLSKAJA Oksana 96 Lithuania-Kaunas 51.25 320 SB12
21. APOLINAREK Patrycja 97  KSI Start Szczecin 1:12.76 235 SB6
22. DOOTJES Lisa 94  Netherlands 1:02.30 199 SBS
23. SERWIAK Weronika 99  Gol Start Czestochowa 1:18.67 153 SB7
24. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:30.82 148 SB4
25. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 1:10.54 134 SB9
26. GRZES Natalia 94  KSI Start Szczecin 1:33.27 101 SB5
SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97  Start Tarnow 1:33.32 101 SB5
28. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99  Ukraine 1:54.06 75 SB4
29. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.06 66 SB8
30. SZMUL Weronika 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:30.29 64 SB9
31. TOMCZUK Barbara 01  Start Bialystok 2:43.24 37 SB3
DSQ PHAN-CUC Brigitte 61 France 1:41.36 SB4
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